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RIMBORSO ANNUALITA'  2015

COMUNE

AGEROLA
1125

22/05/2009 4512254
31/12/2028  27.033,70  13.516,85 

C.F.00559860630 1125
22/05/2009 4512254

31/12/2028  27.033,70  13.516,85 425-0185429

1621
23/07/2009 4527987

31/12/2028  9.031,58  4.515,79 

1621
23/07/2009 4527987

31/12/2028  9.031,58  4.515,79 

1619
23/07/2009 4528016

31/12/2028  6.773,68  3.386,84 

1619
23/07/2009 4528016

31/12/2028  6.773,68  3.386,84 

1124
22/05/2009 4508096

31/12/2028  7.500,00  3.750,00 

1124
22/05/2009 4508096

31/12/2028  7.500,00  3.750,00 

1620
23/07/2009 4528015

31/12/2028  4.515,78  2.257,89 

1620
23/07/2009 4528015

31/12/2028  4.515,78  2.257,89 

 54.854,74 

Cap.   638

N.Decreto 
Concessione

 Data Decreto 
Concessione

Posizione 
Mutuo

Scadenza 
Mutuo

Importo 
Annuo

Importo 
Semestrale

Scadenza Ratae 
competenza 
economica

CODICE TESORERIA-CODICE 
CONTO

01/01/15-
30/06/15

01/07/15-
31/12/15

01/01/15-
30/06/15

01/07/15-
31/12/15

01/01/15-
30/06/15

01/07/15-
31/12/15

01/01/15-
30/06/15

01/07/15-
31/12/15

01/01/15-
30/06/15

01/07/15-
31/12/15

fonte: http://burc.regione.campania.it
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